
olu
EqUI trJ=

Equitai Small Finan(e Bank

SN/JK/169/SEPUSAD0316019/Mar'25

1. Mr.Bhivchand Laxman Ade,
S/o.Laxman,
AL.Bornagar, Buri KHY Post, Bornagar,
Pusad, Ya\trt nal DisEict Maharashtra - ,145204

2. Mrs.Sanzira Bhiuchand Ade,
D/o.Shankar,
AL.Bomaga[ Buri KHY Post, Bornagar,
Pusad, Yavatmal District, Maharashtrd - 2145204.

Dear Sir / Madam,

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

E-Auction Sale Notice for the sale of immovable assets under SARFAESI Act, 2002, r/w rule 8(6) of Secrrity

Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Bonowers, Co borroweB and

Guarantors that the below described immovable property mortgaged to the Secured creditor, the physical

possession of which has been taken by tie Authorised Officer of Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., will be

sold on "AS IS WHERE Is" "AS IS WHAT IS CoNDmON" on 25-04-2025 for recovery of Rs.1,88,179/- as

on 17.04.2023 as per Demand Notice U/s. 13(2) of SARFAESI Act, 2002, with further interest ftom

18.04.2023 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., Ootal Outstanding being Rs.3,99,243l- as on

14-03-2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from 1. Mr.Bhivchand Laxman Ade (BorroweD,

2. Mrs.Sanzira Bhiuchand Ade (Co-Borrower)

Reserve Price: ns.402,500/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Two Thousand Five Hundred Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.20,250/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only)

!2

Equita snrat Finance Bank Limited 
d) 0 87 B 4 4(Previously known a5 EqLlitas Finance Limite

4! Floor. Phde ll, sp€fter Pla2a. No.769, Mounl Road, anna salai, ChennBi, Tamil Nadu lndia 5@ m2

T +9r ,r4 4299 50@ | F ,91 44 4299 frg I co.porateoequhas.in ww.equira$ank.(om lToll Fre: 18m 103 1222 lONfro:65191TN1991P[C025240

BEYOND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towqrds o b€tter society.



-2-

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All that Piece & Parcel of the land bearing Grampanchayat Malmatta No.80, Sr.No.323, Admeasuring

900 Sq.Ft., (ie. 83.64 Sq.Mbs.), situated at Mouza - Bornagar, within the limits of Grmapanchayat- Bori (M),

Pusad Talul! Yavatmal District, and bounded on the;

North by

South By

East By

West By

Measurement

: Propeo of Mr.Panchibai Ade;
: Property of Mrs.Sundaribai Ade;
: Road;

: Property of Mr.Shekorao Pawar;

: Admeasuring 900 Sq.ft., (ie. 83.ff Sq.Mtrs).,

Situated at within the Sub-Registration District of Pusad and Registration District of yavatmal.

Together with all buildings and structures attached to the earth or permanently fastened to anything attached

to earth, both present and ft:ture and all easamentary/mamool rights annexed thereto.

For detailed terms and conditions of the E-Auction Sale, please refer to the link provided in

www.equitasbank.com & https://www.bankeauctions.com.

Authorized Officer,

M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.

Place : Chennai
Date: 17.03.2025



EqU! --d5
Equita5 Small finan@ Bank

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT. 2OO2 CUM NOTICE TO THE
BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

SALE NOTICE UI{DER SARFAESI ACT 2002 (hereafter referred to as Act)
r/w SECURITY INTEREST (Er{FORCEitET{T) RULES, 2OO2

(hereafter ref€rred to as Rules)

Pursuant to the Notice issued U/S 13(2) of the above Act, the Possession of the below mentioned property
was taken on behalf of the Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited, by the Authorized officer of the Bank.
Whercas the Authorized Officer of the Bank has decided to sell the property described herein below on "AS
IS WHERE IS BASIS'and "AS IS WHAT IS CONDmON. under rules 8 & 9 of the said Act, through ontine
auction.

Borrower/s & Guarantor/s Name & Address
Total Due + Interest from

Description of the Immovable Property

1. Mr.Bhivchand Laxman Ade,
S/o.Laxman,
Al.Bornagar, Buri KHY Post, Bornagar,
Pusad, Yayatmal Dislrict,
Maharashha - .145204.

2. Mrs.Sanzira Bhiuchand Ade,
D/o. Shan ka r,

AL.Bornagar, Buri KHY Post, Bornagar,
Pusad, Ya\atmal DisEict,
Mahardshtra - 445204.

Loa n Account No:- SEPUSAD0316019

Claim Amount Due Rs.1,88,179/- as on
t7.04.2023 with further interest faom
18.04.2023 with monthly rest, charges and costs,
etc., (Total Outstanding being Rs.3,99,243l- as on
14-03-2025).

All that Piece & Parcel of the land bearing Grampanchayat
Malmatta No.80, Sr.No.323, Admeasuring 900 Sq.Ft., (ie.
83.64 Sq.Mtrs.), situated at Mouza - Bornagar, within the
limits of Grmapanchayat- Bori(M), Pusad Talutq yavatrnal

DisYict, and bounded on the;

North by : Property of Mr.Panchibai Ade;
South By : Property of Mrs.Sundaribai Ade;
East By : Road;

West By : Property of Mr.Shekorao Pawarl
Measurement : Admeasuring 900 Sq.Ft.,

(ie.83.6a Sq.Mtrs).,

Situated at within the Sub-Registration District of Pusad

and Registration District of Yavatmal.

Together with all buildings and structure atrached to the
earth or permanently Fdstened to anything attached to
earth, both present and future and all easamentary /
mamool rights annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Sale: 25-04-2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM

Oate & Time of Inspection: - 27-03-2025 to L7-O4-2O25 - to.OO AM to O1.OO pM

Res€ e Pricle: Rs.2r02r500/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Two Thougand Five Hundred Only)
Earnest Money Deposik Rs.20250/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only)

EI BEYOND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o better society.

Equitas snul Finance Bank Limited 
d) 0 gZ g 4Z(Previously known as Equitas Finan(e Limite

4.^ Floor Phas€ ll. Spen(er Pla2a. No.769, Mounl Road, Anna Salai, Chennal, Tamil Nadu, lndia 6m 002

T: +91 44 4299 som I r: +91 44 4299 5050 | co.po.ate@€qurtas.in M.equita5bank..om lToll Free: l8O0 103 1222 | CIN No: L55191TN]993PIC025280



-2-

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

3. Bidders are advised to go through the website httos://www.bankeauctions.com for detailed Terms
and Conditions of Auction sale before submitting their bids and taking part in the E-auction sale
proceed ing s.

4. Prospective bidders may avail online training on e-auction from Cl India Pvt. Ltd. Plot No,68,
3d Floor, Sector - 44 Gurgaon, Haryana Pin: 122003. Contact: Prabakaran M

Mobile +9L-74t8281709 (Support Mobile numbers +9L729LgAlL24l25l26),
Email id: tn@clindia.com & support@bankeauctions.com

5. Bids shall be submitted through online procedure only in the prescribed format with relevant details.

6. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) shall be deposited in favour of Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
through Electronic mode (RTGS/NEFT) to credit of Account No. 200000807725, Equitas Small
Finance Bank Ltd, T. Nagar branch, Bhaggyam Galleria, New No. 18, Bazulla Road, T. Nagar, Chennai
- 600 017, IFSC Code: ESF80001001, before submitting the bids online on or before 2.00 PM on
24-04-2025 or by way of Demand Draft drawn in favor of Equitas Small Finance Bank
Ltd. payable at chennai.

7. A copy of the bid form along with Online Transfer Details shall be handed over to the Authorized
Officer, Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd, No. 769, IV Floor, Phase II, Spencer Plaza, Anna Salai,
Chennai - 600 002, on or before 4.00 PM on 24-04-2025,

8. The bid price to be submitted shall be above the Reserve Price and bidders shall improve their
further offers in multiples of Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand only).

9. The successful bidder shall have to pay 25olo of the purchase amount (including Earnest Money,
already paid), immediately on closure of the e-auction sale proceedings on the same day of the sale
in the same mode as stipulated in clause-6 above. The balance of the purchase price shall have to
be paid within 15 days of acceptance & confirmation of sale mnveyed to them failing which, Bank
is at liberty to forfeit the amount deposited by the successful bidder.

10. The EMD of the unsuccessful bidder will be returned within 3 workng days from the closure of the
e-auction sale proceedings

11. The sale is subject to confirmation by the Bank. If the borrowers/co-borrowers/guarantor pay the
amount due to the bank in full before date of sale, no sale will be conducted.

1. The auction sale will be 'On line E-Auction' Bidd ing through website httos://www.bankeauctions.com

2. Intending bidders shall hold a valid digibl signature certificate and email address, for details with
regard to digital signature, piease contact C1 tndia Pl,t. Ltd. Plot No.68, 3d Floor,
Sector - 44, Gurgaon, Haryana Pin: 122003. Contact: Prabakaran M Mobile +91-7418281709
(Support Mobile numbers +91729L9A1L24125126), Email id: tn@clindia.com &
suDooft @bankeauctions.com



EqU! d5
Equitas Small Finaoce Bank-3-

12. The property is sold in "as is where is basis and as is what is condition" and the intending bidders
should make discreet enquiries as regards any claim, charges on the property of any authority,
besides the Bank's charges and should satisfy themselves about the tide extent, quality and quantity
of the property before submitting their bid. No claim of whatsoever nature regarding the property
put for sale, charges/encumbrances over the property or on any other matter, etc., will be
entertained after submission of the online bid.

13. The undersigned has the absolute right and discretion to accept or reject any bid or
adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale/modiry any terms and conditions of the sale without any prior
nobce and assigning any reason.

14. The purchaser shall bear the stamp duties, charges including those of sale certificates, registration
charges, all statutory dues payable to government, taxes and rates and outgoings, both existing and
future relating to the properties. The sale certificate will be issued only in the name ofthe successful
bidder.

15. The intending purchasers can inspect the property from 27-03-2025 to 77-04-2025 10.00 A.M to
1.00. P.M. For inspection of the properti€s, contact Name: Sagar Chavan - Mobile No.7972328475,
Yogiraj Pawar - Mobile No.9552430129

16. The sale is subject to the conditions prescribed in the SARFAESI Act Rules 2002 the conditions
mentioned above. The sale confirmabon will be issued as per rule 9(4) of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules 2002 amended w.e.f: 04.11.2016.

17. Neither the Bank nor the service provider will be responsible for the any network connectivity issue,
system error and electricity problem occu6 while submitting the online bids/participating in the
auction sale.

SALE NOTICE TO BORROWERS/CO.BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Nouce is hereby given to you to pay the sum as mentioned above before the date fixed for sale biling
which the property will be sold under SARFAESI Act, 2002. You are also at liberty to participate in the
sale to be held on the terms and condfions thereof including deposit oF eamest money or may bring
suitable buyers.

Authorized Ofncer,

M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd

Place : Chennai
Date: 17.03.2025

Equit6 Small Finance Bank Limited
(keviously known as Equitas Financ Limited)

4. Flooc Phae (, sp€rKer Plaza, No.759, Mount Road, ann. salai. Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia 6@ m2

4087850

When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o better society,t?

r: +91 44 4Z!4 soOO I t +91 44 4?gg afis} | .o.poratee€quit6.in I wrw.equnasbant..om lToll Fre€: 1frD 103 1222 |CIN iro:155!9lTNl993Pt@25260

BEYOND BANKING



[Jt4040a54lH

tr ffiilu *0 Fc {60m0D

Csnter |h:6.18/01,i?025,15!23

Jo:ElllSSlO l#lSll flE.169

' Pfi,{4s&4. hod s,o
Irarl,E00iEsl-1,769 sl$ $fl11.{
tt:&rs'ffi17'0
ht:0,$.Fl!25.t6lir:J.t6.lt.Piid:0.00
{Irad fi H'indiatsst'qor.in)
Oial 1&021,66868"flear .asL -St y 5efe>

arr&orre

fTI{040r8t5Iil

[. t]El*I ilt] p[ {60{00D

Cqrter lb:6.ly0l€025. 15:8
Jdlsflgtm H{ms0 tr.t69

u ?lt|ulu4, AEed s,()

f ra:tE{01E$11t.769 Slll Sfl-AI!4

tt:209rs,Ets17.0
ht0.00, :n,96T rJ,?6.n t.Paid!0.0{
(Ira* m tr.indiiIost.goq. io)

Oial 18ffi266d868)flear rrst -Strv 6efe)

lndrr


